Prod uct  fa mily    Hood
Hood  T y p e     Insert hood
Desig n  Fully-integrated
EA N cod e   8017709296841
Hood  w id th    30 "
A esthet ics   Universal
Color Silver
S i lkscreen color   Black
Log o  Silkscreened
Control  se t t ing     Slider
Sp eed  lev e ls     3
Other op t ions   Recirculating KIT accessory
No.  of l ig hts    2
L ig ht ing    LED
Lig ht  p ow er      5 W
Lig ht  color  temp era ture
sca le  (°K)
3000 °K
M a x imum ex tra ct ion
ca p a city  a t  free  mod e
200 CFM
M otor p ow er    110 W
No. of fi l te rs     2
A nt i-g rea se  fi l te rs         Aluminum
Vent  out le t    4 3/4 "
M inimum d ista nce  from
g a s cooktop
750 "
M inimum d ista nce  from
elect r ic  cooktop
600 "
Non-return v a lv e    Yes
KSEG30XU
Aesthetic
Controls
Programs / Functions
Technical Features
3/26/2024SMEG SPA
Plug (A) USA & Mexico
Volta g e   110-127 V
Freq uency  (Hz)   60 Hz
Pow er sup p ly  ca b le
leng th
1000 "
Ex tra ct ion ra te  [CFM ]       Noise  lev e l  [d B(A )]
Speed level 1 90 55
Speed 2 150 64
Speed 3 200 71
Electrical Connection
3/26/2024SMEG SPA
Not included accessories
KIT FC1 4 2
Charcoal filters SQUARE​ Kit 2 pieces​ ​ ​
3/26/2024SMEG SPA
Symbols glossary (TT)
Filters: Model has filters to help remove grease
from the steam emanating from the pans during
cooking.
Lights: All cooker hoods feature lights to
illuminate the cooking area or add to the
ambience of the kitchen.
3/26/2024SMEG SPA